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VM KM BM LM DM

Luftgewehr
Schiiler aufgelegt

Wilbert Patrick 363 1
Maion Bastian 362 2
Braun Robin 353 s
Pingen Markus 334
Zaks Michael 286
Schiiler midnnlich 130
Selz Tobias 163 1

Dederichs Vincent 378 1 na
Schédder Rene 354 o 320 3

Junioren A ménnlich 363

Birkigt Benjamin 350 ¢ na
Kreis Dederichs, Schodder,Birkigt
Bezirk Dederichs, Schodder, Birkigt
Land Dederichs, Schédder, Birkigt

Sghg" ;zgn 365 388

Abel Joérg 389 1 379 374 379

Becker Michael 388 2 390 2 390 390 584
Schmul Erich 385 3 391 1 394 1 389 582
Strauch Robert 380 383 377 387
Strauch Arthur 376 378 386 370

Stein Heiko 365 o 326 na

Peters Michael 354 340 na

Kreis I Becker, Abel, Schmul 1160 1 1089

Kreis II Stein, Strauch,Strauch 1087

Bezirk I Becker, Abel, Schmul 1158 3

Bezirk II Stein, Strauch,Strauch na

Land I Becker, Abel, Schmul 1158
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Damen
Abel-Schédder

Alt

Caspers

Senioren A
Becker
Schwark
Hafenmayer
Miller

Kreis

Bezirk
Land

erstellt von Horst Becker

Petra

Josef

Horst
Alfred
Hans
Jirgen

Hafenmayer , Becker, Schwark
Hafenmayer , Becker, Schwark

Hafenmayer,Becker, Schwark

15.09.2005

VM

362

360

373
373
350
321

KM

362

369

376
371
329
303

1076

BM

367

371

365

363
335

1063

M

345
357

344

na

375
365
338

954

1078

DM

357



Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Hafenmayer
Schenk
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Alt

Steiger Karl

Wirsch Friedhelm

Selz Hans

Caspers Josef

Kreis I Caspers,Wiirsch, Steiger

Bezirk I Caspers ,Wirsch,Steiger

Land I Caspers,Wirsch, Steiger
Damen Alt

Uliczka Aggi

Schreiner Elfriede

Stojecki Eva

Caspers Karin

Kreis Uliczka,Schreiner,Caspers

Bezirk Uliczka,Schreiner,Caspers

Land Uliczka, Schreiner,Caspers
Senioren A

Becker Horst

Gromoll Dieter
Senioren B

Schenk Hartmut

Miller Jirgen
Senioren C

Reisgen Karl

Damen Senioren A

Marianne
Marianne

15.09.2005

VM

295
291
279
294

294
292
284
290

294
292

295
293

289

263
293

O W N P

o W N

KM

291
297
290
298

886

293
292
284
292

8717

297
295

296
290

284

288

BM

293
293
284
300

886

290
286
2717
289

865

300
290

296
293

282

288

M

287
287

298

299

852

873

293
288

292
297
290

287

DM



Damen Senioren B

Reisgen

Elfriede

Damen Senioren C

Gobel

Kreis I
Kreis II
Bezirk I
Bezirk II
Land I
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Wanda

Gromoll, Schenk ,Becker
Miller, Schenk, Gobel
Gromoll, Schenk ,Becker
Reisgen, Schenk, Gobel

Gromoll, Schenk, Becker

15.09.2005

VM

288 1

289 1

KM

284

296

888
874

BM

296

299

886
883

LM
285
293

270

293

875

878

DM



ASV Luftgewehr

Alt

Wirsch

Damen Alt

Uliczka

Senioren A
Gromoll

Senioren B
Schenk
Miller

Senioren C

Reisgen

Friedhelm

Aggi

Dieter

Hartmut
Jirgen

Karl

Damen Senioren C

Gobel

Wanda

VM

290

293

. 290

Senioren Mannschaften

Kreis I
Bezirk I

erstelit von Horst Becker

Schenk,Miller, Gébel

Schenk,Miller, Gobel

15.09.2005

293
292

286

295

KM

287

na

295

297
293

288

297

889

BM

279

292
288

279

291

871

LM

DM



KK aufgelegt

Alt

Wirsch

Selz
Caspers
Steiger

Kreis I
Bezirk
Land

Damen Alt

Schreiner
" Stojecki
Caspers

Kreis 1
Bezirk

Senioren A
Becker
Gromoll

Senioren B
Schenk
Miller

Senioren C

Reisgen

Friedhelm

Hans
Josef

Karl

wWiarsch, Steiger, Caspers
Wiarsch, Steiger,Caspers

Wirsch, Steiger,Caspers

Elfriede
Eva
Karin

Schreiner,Stojecki,Caspers

Schreiner,Stojecki,Caspers

Horst
Dieter

Hartmut
Jirgen

Karl

Damen Senioren A

Schenk

Marianne

Damen Senioren B

Reisgen
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Elfriede

16.09.2005

VM

284

257 ¢
283 ¢
266 0

274 1
265 2
275 ¢

281 1
281 2

285 1
278 ¢

270 1

276 1

267 1

KM

280
275
281
266

827

261
259
268

788

283
280

284
276

271

277

2717

BM

291
268
287
263

841

259
258
282

799

286
2778

282
283

265

278

281

M

278
282

291
269

823

842

276

276

820

292
280

286 2
na

275

275
277

270
283 1

DM



Damen Senioren C

Gobel

Senioren Mannschaften

Kreis I
Kreis II
Bezirk I
Bezirk II
Land I

erstellt von Horst Becker

VM KM
Wanda 280 1 276
Gromoll, Schenk,Becker 847
Miller, Schenk.Gébel 829
Gromoll, Schenk,Becker
Miller, Schenk.Gobel
Gromoll, Schenk, Becker

15.09.2005

BM

268 3

846 2
829

LM
257

na

858

DM



ASV KK
Alt

Wirsch Friedhelm

Senioren A

Gromoll Dieter

Senioren B

Schenk Hartmut

Miller Jirgen
Senioren C

Reisgen Karl

Damen Senioren C
Gobel Wanda

Senioren Mannschaften

Kreis I Miller, Schenk,Gromoll
Bezirk I Miller, Schenk, Gobel
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VM

277

280

282
280

276

272

KM

276

280

280
267

267

271

827

BM

268

263
270

248

263

796

LM

DM



VM KM BM LM DM

Zimmerstutzen
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Junioren B midnnlich 234
Dederichs Vincent 260 ¢ 268 na
Schoédder René 255 o 246 266 na
Junioren A midnnlich 250
Birkigt Benjamin 261 o 266 226
hiitzen 266 273
Abel Joérg 267 1 266 270 257 269
Strauch Arthur 284 2 275 274 281 273
Strauch Robert 274 ¢ 275 279 280 271
Stein Heiko 254 ¢ 267 265
Kreis 1 Abel, Strauch, Strauch 816 776 818
Kreis II Stein, Schédder ,Dederichs 781
Bezirk I Abel,Strauch, Strauch 823
Land I Abel, Strauch,Strauch 818
Deutsche I Abel, Strauch,Strauch 813
Al E 253 270
Schwark Alfred 269 ¢ 269 271 270 267
§gnigrgn A 239
Hafenmayer Hans 266 1 268 255 250
Becker Horst 267 =2 266 269 260
Miller Jirgen 249 3 242 235
Kreis Schwark ,Becker ,Hafenmayer 803 746
Bezirk Schwark,Becker,Hafenmayer 795
Land Schwark, Becker, Hafenmayer 780



VM

Zimmerstut\zen aufgelegt

Senioren A

Becker
Miller

Senioren B

Schenk

Horst
Jurgen

Hartmut

Damen Senioren B

Reisgen

Senioren C

Reisgen

Kreis I
Bezirk
Land
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Elfriede

Karl

Becker,Schenk,Reisgen E
Becker, Schenk,Reisgen E

Becker, Schenk,Reisgen E

15.09.2005

134
131

134

139

135

KM

283
260

273

279

274

835

BM

278
na

273

273

265

824

LM

272

266

268

261

262
260

804

801

DM



Armbrust
Schiitzen

Strauch
Strauch
Abel
Stein

Alt

Becker
Miller

Kreis I
Bezirk I
Land I

erstellt von Horst Becker

Arthur
Robert
Joérg
Heiko

Horst
Jurgen

Ahel,strauch,strauch
Abel, Strauch, Strauch

Abel, Strauch, Strauch

15.09.2005

VM

384
382
364
355

356
277

O W N

KM

373
382
368
337

362

1123

BM

370
385
377

na

365

1132

LM

381
379
374

359
363

1104

1134

DM

382



KK 3X20 Schuf
Senioren A

Schwark Alfred
Becker Horst

Senioren B

Hafenmayer Hans
Kreis

Bezirk
Land
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VM

275
262

238

KM

na
255

225

BM

265

260 2

262

M

DM



Oly. Match
Schiitzen

Bong Oliver

Damen

Abel-Schédder Petra

Alt
Miller © Jirgen
Schwark Alfred
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VM

574

570

571
582

KM

578

569

550
na

BM

579

561 2

551

M

577

580

554

na

DM



100 Meter
Schiitzen

Schmul
Strauch
Abel
Strauch

Alt

Becker

Kreis
Bezirk
Land
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Erich
Arthur
Jérg
Robert

Horsﬁ

Schmul , Strauch,Abel
Schmul, Strauch,Abel

Schmul, Strauch, Abel

15.09.2005

VM

290
284
284
280

267

KM

295
295
291
288

878

BM

288
288
284
291 o

860 3

LM

295
280
285
286

860

DM

291



Luftpistole
Junioren B mdnnlich

Peters

Martin

Junioren A miannlich

Bergmann

Schiitzen
StiiBer
Krings
Hauser

Kreis I
Bezirk I

Damen
Jakoby-Hauser

Alt
Bembennek
Spikker

Senioren A

Hafenmayer
Becker
Velandia
Gromoll

Senioren B

Schenk

Kreis T
Kreis II
Bezirk I
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Oliver

Gottfried
Joachim
Hans-Jirgen

Krings,Hauser, StiiBer

Krings, Hauser, StiiBer

Renate

Jirgen
Wolfgang

Hans
Horst
Felix
Dieter

Hartmut

Bembennek, Spikker,Velandia
Hafenmayer,Becker,Gromoll

Becker, Spikker,Velandia

15.09.2005

VM

320

334

360
359
351

337

343
351

335
331
325
341

299

KM

329

301

333
363
357

1053

319

340
356

321
357
346
330

310

1042
1108

BM

306

299

339
356
352

1047

301

na
348

334
335
342
356

1025

LM

310

326

350

355

1037

332

352

342

na
na

323

1046

DM



Sportpistole KK

Schiitzen
Seidel
Krings
Hauser

Kreis
Bezirk

N

1t

Schreiner
Spikker
Bembennek
Kaltenberg
Bauerfeind

Kreis I
Kreis II
Bezirk I
Bezirk II
Land I

Senioren A

Gromoll
Velandia
Samulewitz
Kirstein

Sportpistole .30

Jirgen
Joachim
Hans

Hauser ,Krings, Seidel

Hauser,Krings, Seidel

Reinhold
Wolfgang
Jurgen
Heinz
Gernot

Velandia, Spikker,Gromoll

VM

263
263
260

251
250
246
213
218

Schreiner,Kirstein,Samulewitz

Velandia, Spikker, Gromoll

Schreiner,Kirstein,Samulewitz

Velandia, Spikker,Gromoll

Dieter
Felix
Karl-Heinz
Dieter

258
254
233
210

Offene Klasse

Kirstein
Velandia
Krings
Bembennek
Schumacher

Kreis I
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Dieter
Felix
Joachim
Jurgen
Rudof

Schumacher, Krings,Kirstein

VM

15.09.2005

KM

274 1
261 3
231

766 1

237

253

214

764 3
714

253
258 3
246
231

KM

210

228

na

na

KM

BM

267
261
na

na

na
na

na
na

261
260
na
na

BM

na

na

BM

LM

na
na

M

M

DM

DM

DM



OSP
Schiitzen

Seidel Juirgen ‘ 510 o na na
Krings Joachim 504 o 414 2 na
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Zentralfeuexr—-

Gebrauchsrevolver

Gruppe I und II
Offene Klasse

Velandia Velix I
StiiBer Gottfried I
Kirstein Dieter I
Spikker Wolfgang I
Samulewitz Karl-Heinz I
Schreiner Reinhold I
Kreis I ‘ Spikker,Schreiner, Samulew:i.tz
Rezirk I Spikker, Schreiner, Samulewitz
Zentralfeuer-
Gebrauchspistole
Gruppe I und II
Offene Klasse
Haase Gerd I
Seidel Jirgen I
Kirstein Dieter I
Spikker Wolfgang I1
Krings Joachim II
erstellt von Horst Becker 15.09.2005

VM

324
301
276
229
290
310

324

302
246
126
314

0 = W N e

KM BM
297 X
137 X
300 X
734 3
197
134 X
323 X

M

DM



VM KM BM LM

Freie Pistole
Schiitzen 185 250

Seidel Jurgen 256 1
StiBer Gottfried 225 2 231 2 na
Krings Joachim 204 3 241 1 259 1 na
Kreis Velandia,Krings, StiiBer 721 1
Bezirk Velandia,Krings, StiiRer na
Alt 205 245
Velandia Felix 248 1 249 1 229
Hafenmayer Hans 212 o 213 3 na
VM KM BM LM

Standardpistole
QOffene Klasse

Seidel Juirgen 241 1 500 s X X
Velandia Felix 240 2 495 2 X X
Spikker Wolfgang 230 3 447 X X
Krings Joachim . 206 507 2 X X
Hauser Hans 210 ¢ na X

StiRer Gottfried 205

Kreis 1 Seidel,Velandia,Krings 1502 1

Bezirk I Seidel, Sikker,Krings

Bezirk II Seidel, Sikker,Krings
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Ordunanzgewehr
Schiitzen

N

Miller

1t

Unterhebelrepetierer 2ZF

Miller
Oehlmann
Schreiner

Kreis
Bezirk
Land

Schiitzen

Al

Miiller

e+

Miller
Oehlmann
Schreiner

Kreis

Bezirk
Land
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Detlef

Jirgen
Harry
Reinhold

Miiller,Milller, Schreiner
Miller,Miller, Schreiner

Miller,Miuller,Oehlmann

Detlef

Jurgen
Harry
Reinhold

Miller,Miller, Schreiner
Miller,Mitller, Schreiner

Miller,Miller,Oehlmann

VM

181 @

252 ¢
157 ¢
220 ¢

285 Q

284 g
261 ¢
294 ¢

KM

125

122

300

547

300

261

308

869

bt

BM LM

15.09.2005

DM



.‘ VM KM BM LM
Bogen Halle 18 Meter Recurve |
Senioren A |
Becker Horst 490 Q 490 1 500 2

Bogen Halle 18 Meter Blankbogen

Jugend

Loérch Johann-Gerog 348 Q 348 1 388 1
Alt

Lorch Uwe-Edmund 3230 323 1
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